ALCOHOL

PROSECCO 200ml Bottle £6.95
Why not enjoy a glass of bubbles?!
WINE

WE ARE VERY PROUD TO STOCK WINE FROM BURN VALLEY VINEYARD. A PROJECT DREAMT UP BY 2 SISTERS, LOCATED
ON A FARM INNORTH CREAKE. CAPTURING NORFOLKS ESSENCE INA BOTTLE...

BACCHUS 175ml £7.75 / 250ml £10 / Bottle £27
Hand harvested. Subtle notes of gooseberry & elderflower with crisp apple and citrus notes, a touch of spice on the palate.
11.5%.

PINOTNOIR ROSE 175ml £7.75 / 250ml £10 / Bottle £27.00

Hand harvested. Strawberry & raspberry on the nose with grapefruit & watermelon on the palate with hints of creaminess.
[V

12%.

RONDO 175ml £7.75 / 250ml £10 / Bottle £27.00

Hand harvested. Black Forest fruits on the palate and aromas of vanilla and cinnamon. 11.5%.
BEER

DURATION BREWERY IS A FARMHOUSE BREWERY BSED AT ABBEY FARM IN THE HISTORIC RUINS OF WEST ACRE PRIORY.
YET ANOTHER WONDERFUL PRODUCER.

TURTLES ALLTHE WAY DOWNIPA 440ml £5.75
Double award winning beer. Fruity / hoppy / tropical / juicy! 5.5% ABY

CIDER

AS WELL ASSUPPLYING US WITH HIS APPLE JUICE, ANDREW FROM SANDRINGHAM APPLE JUICEISNOW PROVIDING US
WITH HIS DELICIOUS CIDER.

REDKITE CIDER 33oml Botde £5.50

Slightly sparkling, medium sweet named after the Birds of Prey thatlive around the orchards on the Sandringham Estate
(& here in Heydon too!) 6.4% ABYV.

HOT DRINKS

Sova/Almond/Coconut/Qat milk and Sweeteners available on request-NO EXTRA CHARGE

BIRCHALLTEA £2.95
Award winning, everyday & speciality teas that are 100% Carbon Neutral, Rainforest

Alliance Certified and Fairtrade registered, plastic free & biodegradable

(Wedispose of tea in food waste).

English Breakfast Decaf English Breakfast GreenTea

Green Tea & Peach Earl Grey Redberry & Flower
Camomile Peppermint Redbush
Lemongrass & Ginger

COFFEE

We proudly team up with Calypso Coffee of North Walsham who supply us with their Fair-trade, Organic Mocha Italiablend from the

Sidamo region of Ethiopia. We grind all our coffee fresh to order.

Americano £2.95
Cappuccino £3.75
Latte (Syrups - Pumpkin Spice, Vanilla, Caramel or Gingerbread - add 95p) £3.75

Flat White £3.50



Espresso
Chai Latte
Mocha

HOT CHOCOLATE
With Cream & Marshmallows

HEYDON HOT CHOCOLATE

With Caramel Syrup, Cream, Crunchie and Malteasers

SPANISH STYLE VEGAN HOT CHOCOLATE

A short, veryrich, decadent treat

FLUFFY
Silky Warm Milk with Marshmallows

HOTNORFOLK CORDIAL
Elderflower...

Strawberry & Lime...
Raspberry...

Rhubarb, Orange & Ginger...

COLD DRINKS

ICED COFFEE

Double shot espresso over latte ice cream with cold milk topped with whipped cream
LATTE OVERICE

Double shot espresso over ice topped with milk

COKE / DIET COKE

NORFOLK CORDIAL  Served with Still or Sparkling Mineral Water

Rhubarb, Orange & Ginger

Strawberry & Lime

Elderflower

Raspberry

‘POSH POP° FROM BRECKLAND ORCHARD
Sloe Lemonade - With a Hint of Rose

Pear & Elderflower

Plum & Cherry

Ginger Beer with Chilli

Strawberry & Rhubarb

SANDRINGHAM ‘NORFOLK’ APPLE JUICE
SANDRINGHAM APPLE & RASPBERRY JUICE
MINERALWATER Still or Sparkling
PEACHICED TEA

ICE COLD MILK

MILKSHAKES

Made with Lakenham creamery ice cream and topped with cream
Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Salted Caramel

ICECREAM - £3.25

£2.75
£3.75
£4.40

£3.95
£4.50

£5.25

£3.60

£2.75

£2.95

£5.50

£3.75

£3.50
£3.75

£3.75

£3.75
£3.75
£2.75
£3.25
£1.95
£5.50



Supplied by Lakenham Creamery
Please ask amember of the team for available flavours



