ALCOHOL

PROSECCO 200ml Bottle £6.95

Why not enjoy a glass of bubbles?!

WINE

WE ARE VERY PROUD TO STOCK WINE FROM BURN VALLEY VINEYARD. A PROJECT DREAMT UP BY 2 SISTERS, LOCATED ON A FARM IN NORTH CREAKE. CAPTURING NORFOLKS ESSENCE IN A BOTTLE...

BACCHUS 175ml £7.75 / 250ml £10 / Bottle £27

Hand harvested. Subtle notes of gooseberry & elderflower with crisp apple and citrus notes, a touch of spice on the palate. 11.5%.

PINOT NOIR ROSE 175ml £7.75 / 25oml £10 / Bottle £27.00

Hand harvested. Strawberry & raspberry on the nose with grapefruit & watermelon on the palate with hints of creaminess. 12%.

RONDO 175ml £7.75 / 250ml £10 / Bottle £27.00

Hand harvested. Black Forest fruits on the palate and aromas of vanilla and cinnamon. 11.5%.

BEER

DURATION BREWERY IS A FARMHOUSE BREWERY BSED AT ABBEY FARM IN THE HISTORIC RUINS OF WEST ACRE PRIORY. YET ANOTHER WONDERFUL PRODUCER.

TURTLES ALL THE WAY DOWN IPA

440ml £5.75

Double award winning beer. Fruity / hoppy / tropical / juicy! 5.5% ABV

CIDER

AS WELL AS SUPPLYING US WITH HIS APPLE JUICE, ANDREW FROM SANDRINGHAM APPLE JUICE IS NOW PROVIDING US WITH HIS DELICIOUS CIDER.

RED KITE CIDER 330ml Bottle £5.50

Slightly sparkling, medium sweet named after the Birds of Prey that live around the orchards on the Sandringham Estate (& here in Heydon too!) 6.4% ABV.

HOT DRINKS

Soya/Almond/Coconut/Oat milk and Sweeteners available on request - NO EXTRA CHARGE

BIRCHALL TEA £2.95

Award winning, everyday & speciality teas that are 100% Carbon Neutral, Rainforest Alliance Certified and Fairtrade registered, plastic free & biodegradable (We dispose of tea in food waste).

English Breakfast Decaf English Breakfast Green Tea

Green Tea & Peach Earl Grey Red berry & Flower

Camomile Peppermint Redbush

Lemongrass & Ginger

COFFEE

We proudly team up with Calypso Coffee of North Walsham who supply us with their Fair-trade, Organic Mocha Italia blend from the Sidamo region of Ethiopia. We grind all our coffee fresh to order.

Americano	£2.95
Cappuccino	$\mathfrak{t}_{3.75}$
Latte (Syrups - Pumpkin Spice, Vanilla, Caramel or Gingerbread - add 95p)	£3.75
Flat White	£3.50

Espresso Chai Latte Mocha	£ _{2.75} £ _{3.75} £ _{4.40}
HOT CHOCOLATE With Cream & Marshmallows	£3.95 £4.50
HEYDON HOT CHOCOLATE With Caramel Syrup, Cream, Crunchie and Malteasers	£5.25
SPANISH STYLE VEGAN HOT CHOCOLATE A short, very rich, decadent treat	£3.60
FLUFFY Silky Warm Milk with Marshmallows	£2.75
HOT NORFOLK CORDIAL Elderflower Strawberry & Lime Raspberry Rhubarb, Orange & Ginger	£2.95
<u>COLD DRINKS</u>	
ICED COFFEE Double shot espresso over latte ice cream with cold milk topped with whipped cream	£5.50
LATTE OVER ICE Double a best appropriate to produce the point.	£3.75
Double shot espresso over ice topped with milk COKE / DIET COKE	£3.50
NORFOLK CORDIAL Served with Still or Sparkling Mineral Water Rhubarb, Orange & Ginger Strawberry & Lime Elderflower Raspberry	£3.75
'POSH POP' FROM BRECKLAND ORCHARD Sloe Lemonade - With a Hint of Rose Pear & Elderflower Plum & Cherry Ginger Beer with Chilli Strawberry & Rhubarb	£3.75
SANDRINGHAM 'NORFOLK' APPLE JUICE	£3.75
SANDRINGHAM APPLE & RASPBERRY JUICE	£3.75
MINERAL WATER Still or Sparkling	£2.75
PEACHICEDTEA	£3.25
ICE COLD MILK	£1.95
MILKSHAKES Made with Lakenham creamery ice cream and topped with cream Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Salted Caramel	£5.50

Supplied by Lakenham Creamery Please ask a member of the team for available flavours